
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

Referee: MORNEAU, HELENE                    Asst. Referee: LABADIE, YANNICK         

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: HALEY, TAUNYA            

Judge 3: FREEMAN, KAILA                           Judge 4: PINEO, HEATHER           

Judge 5: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 6: BREWER, JILL             

Judge 7: MILLER, COLE                   

    1.  JANE, MAIA                    B - Group     IDIVE                          327.90

        10M   107B  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5   45.00    198.30 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   56.00    254.30 (1)

        10M   407C  3.2        8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   73.60    327.90 (1)

    2.  TESSIER, SARA-JADE            B - Group     CAMO                           305.50

        10M   107C  2.7        4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5   31.05    178.10 (8)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   64.40    242.50 (3)

        10M   405B  2.8        8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   63.00    305.50 (2)

    3.  VICKARYOUS, LAUREN            B - Group     REGINA                         293.80

        5M    403C  2.2        6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   41.80    199.00 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   42.00    241.00 (4)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   52.80    293.80 (3)

    4.  COUTURE, ÉLODIE               B - Group     CAMO                           282.65

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0   52.80    220.10 (1)

        10M   205B  2.9        2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5   26.10    246.20 (2)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   36.45    282.65 (4)

    5.  RAMIREZ, CHARLEE              B - Group     WINDSOR                        275.65

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   46.80    190.80 (5)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   35.65    226.45 (6)

        5M    403B  2.4        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   49.20    275.65 (5)

    6.  MIKRIUKOVA, POLINA            B - Group     GATINEAU                       271.30

        10M   105B  2.3        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   41.40    197.15 (4)

        5M    203B  2.3        5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   33.35    230.50 (5)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   40.80    271.30 (6)

    7.  MORTELE, MILA                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     267.05

        10M   5152B 2.9        4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   46.40    177.65 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   43.20    220.85 (7)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   46.20    267.05 (7)

 

 

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 02/07/2026 5:07:02 PM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Womens-Femmes B - Group Platform Finals

Montreal, QC

    8.  CHING, CLAIRE                 B - Group     IDIVE                          257.05

        5M    5233D 2.5        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   42.50    181.45 (7)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5   31.05    212.50 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   44.55    257.05 (8)

    9.  HUTCHINSON, RACHEL            B - Group     SS/WR                          255.30

        5M    5231D 2.1        6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   37.80    182.25 (6)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        4.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5   30.00    212.25 (10)

        5M    303C  2.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   43.05    255.30 (9)

    10. ARGAO, ADYSEN                 B - Group     IDIVE                          251.70

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   40.80    173.40 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   47.25    220.65 (8)

        5M    203B  2.3        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   31.05    251.70 (10)
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